Ministry of Finance

The Institute of Finance Management

OF FINANG,
T ON T

Bachelor Degree (Non-Computing) Fee(s) Structure For Local Students (Tshs)

Tution fees

IFMSO

Caution

Registration

NACTVET Quarity Assuarance
ID CARD

Field Work

NHIF Year Coverage (Optional)

Total Fee(s)
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1,500,000
10,000
50,000
50,000
20,000
20,000
100,000
50,400

1,800,400

Per Year

Per Year

Once

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year



