

Ministry of Finance



The Institute of Finance Management

Bachelor Degree (Non-Computing) Fee(s) Structure For Local Students (Tshs)

Item	Amount	Payment Type
Tution fees	1,500,000	Per Year
IFMSO	10,000	Per Year
Caution	50,000	Once
Registration	50,000	Per Year
NACTVET Quarity Assuarance	20,000	Per Year
ID CARD	20,000	Per Year
Field Work	100,000	Per Year
NHIF Year Coverage (Optional)	50,400	Per Year
Total Fee(s)	1,800,400	

Printed On: 2024-05-09 12:57:49